

Materiale Electrice

I.D.: 55841899

Data publicarii	07.04.21	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.786,04 RON - 4.786,04 RON

Descriere: PHS0697691 S10 4-65W SIN 220-240V WH EUR/12X25CT 75,00 BUC 1,10 82,50 PHS0697509 S2 4-22W SER 220-240V WH EUR/12X25CT 50,00 BUC 1,10 55,00 SESDN3000421 Priza dubla 2P+E 16A, alb (C) 30,00 BUC 13,44 403,20 SESDN3000121 Priza 2P+E, obturatoare 16A, 250V, alb (C) 10,00 BUC 7,71 77,10 SESDN5800121 Rama simpla alb (C) 10,00 BUC 2,73 27,30 SC815.2361B Clema Sir 2.5MM 5,00 BUC 3,06 15,30 SC815.2362B CLEMA SIR 4 MM 2,00 BUC 3,31 6,62 SC815.23625B 6mmp Regleta sir 12 poli 2,00 BUC 4,26 8,52 SC815.2363B Clema sir 10 mm 2,00 BUC 5,16 10,32 PHS0893505 TL-D 18W Snow White 1SL/25 300,00 BUC 4,16 1.248,00 SC812.374 2.5mmp Regleta capat 10 poli 2,00 BUC 3,31 6,62 SC812.375 4mmp Regleta capat 10 poli 2,00 BUC 4,06 8,12 SC812.376 6mmp Regleta capat 10 poli 2,00 BUC 4,56 9,12 SC812.378 10mmp Regleta capat 10 poli 1,00 BUC 7,72 7,72 OPL543014002700 PO - Corp iluminat stradal LED 65W 7475lm 4000K Oppl (D) 10,00 BUC 282,06 2.820,60
